Des services techniques
expérimentés
Un réseau international
proche de vous
Un stock permanent
Des équipes performantes
pour étudier vos projets/systèmes
Garantie nationale

Supply Voltage 28V DC nominal
7 mA -  No relays active
Order Code
GFE-MPX-REL-4
GFE-MPX-REL-8
Orion Multiplexed 4 Zone Relay Board
Orion Multiplexed 8 Zone Relay Board
Switches 1-3
Selects delayed zone
Switches 4-7
Set the delay time.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ON
OFF
Switch 8 - Not used
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ON (1)
OFF (0)
Zone Time
1 = 000
2 = 100
3 = 010
4 = 110
5 = 001
6 = 101
7 = 011
8 = 111
0
30s
1m
1m30s
2m
2m30s
3m
3m30s
= 0000
= 1000
= 0100
= 1100
= 0010
= 1010
= 0110
= 1110
4m
4m30s
5m
6m
7m
8m
9m
10m
= 0001
= 1001
= 0101
= 1101
= 0011
= 1011
= 0111
= 1111
Global Fire Equipment S.A.
MARF - Armazéns F3 e F4, Sítio do Guelhim, Estoi, 8009-021 FARO, PORTUGAL
Tel: + 351 289 896 560 Fax: + 351 289 865 587
Sales  sales@globalfire.pt  Technical Support techs@globalfire.pt
GFE-C
Conventional Fire Detectors
The GFE-C series of Conventional Fire Detectors have been designed to be fully
compatible with  Global Fire Equipment’s range of conventional control panels.
Compliant to EN54 pt. 5 and 7 and certified by DIFT for CPD compliance, the GFE-C
series detectors are available in Optical, Heat and combined Smoke/Heat detector
versions.
Order Code CE Marking CPD No.
GFE-S-2L Y 0845-CPD-232-1489
GFE-H-2L Y 0845-CPD-232-1488